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SPIS TRESCI

Prolog

Strach ma wielkie oczy
Pierwsze osobliwosci
Bajki apokalipsy

»W przedszkolu numer 8..."

Stary znajomy

Wilki

,Timeo danaos...”
Polowanie na potykacza
Dtugi rajd

Zelazny czlowiek
Bledny tunel

Kij o dwéch konicach

Epilog

Postowie

1
44
80

107

143

175
193

238

269

334

366

427

469

471



